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EDCE 40300 1CHS 31439 7- 49 Hybrid Synchronous 4:30-6:10 PM Social Studies in ECE Catherine Brown cbrown8@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 10000 1CHA 21710 7- 53 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies I Marlene Clark mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 24200 1CHA 21734 7- 50 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Susanna Rosenbaum srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 62400 1CWE 43769 7- 39 In-Person 5:30-7:10 PM Literary Landscapes of Slavery and Freedom Kathlene McDonald kmcdonald@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS A6250 1CWE 53941 7- 39 In-Person 7:30 - 9:10 PM Transitions: Contemporary Ethnographic Film Campbell Dalglish cdalglish@ccny.cuny.edu

MATH 18504 1CWE 43899 7-27 In-Person 6:00 - 9:20 PM Basic Ideas in Math Elizabeth Simonen esimonen@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31102 1CHA 21737 Online Online Mixed 6:20 - 8:00 PM Capitalism and Anti-Capitalism Martin Woessner mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu

PSC 21104 1COS 21761 Online Online Synchronous 6:00 - 9:20 PM New York Politics Vincent Tirelli vtirelli@ccny.cuny.edu

PSY 24704 1COS 21762 Online Online Synchronous 6:00 - 9:20 PM Social Psychology Soye Zaid-Muhammad szaid@ccny.cuny.edu

SOC 38144 1COS 21766 Online Online Synchronous 6:00 - 9:20 PM Sociology of Education Andrew Aprile aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

EDCE 20614 2CHA 31428 7- 50 Hybrid Asynchronous 4:30-6:10 PM ECE II: Development, Assessment, Teaching and Learning in Inclusive SettingsJimmy Cruz jcruz1@ccny.cuny.edu

EDCE 31904 2CHS 31432 7- 49 Hybrid Synchronous 4:30-6:10 PM Science Methods in E.C.E. Andrew Aprile aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

EDCE 31904 2WHS 31434 7- 21 Hybrid Synchronous 4:30-6:10 PM Science Methods in E.C.E. Chanda Huston chuston@ccny.cuny.edu

EDCE 40300 2CHS 31444 7- 21 Hybrid Synchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Social Studies in ECE Gay Wilgus gwilgus@ccny.cuny.edu

EDCE 40300 2WHS 31445 7- 49 Hybrid Synchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Social Studies in ECE Andrew Aprile aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

ENGL 32014 2CHA 21706 7- 51 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Fiction Workshop I Felice Neals fneals@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 10800 2CHA 21715 7- 53 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Doing Social Research Rafia Zahar rzafar@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31235 2CHA 21744 7- 17 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Intro to Developmental Disabilities Monica Ortiz-Suloway mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31127 2COM 21739 Online Online Mixed 6:20 - 8:00 PM Race and Beauty Warren Orange oran@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 23324 2COS 21733 Online Online Synchronous 6:00 - 9:20 PM Advanced Composition Michele Sweeting msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu

EDCE 20614 3CHA 31457 7- 27 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM ECE II: Development, Assessment, Teaching and Learning in Inclusive SettingsSamantha R. Diaz sdiaz2@ccny.cuny.edu

EDCE 40800 3CWE 31447 7- 49 In-Person 4:00-5:40 PM Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE Gail Buffalo gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 23304 3CHA 21731 7- 19 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM The Essay Nayanda M. Moore nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 24200 3CWE 21735 7- 50 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Jason Chappell jchappell@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31237 3CHA 21745 7- 53 Hybrid Asynchronous 6:00 - 7:40 PM Drugs: Their History & Sociology Monica Ortiz-Suloway mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31154 3CHA 21740 Online Online Mixed 4:30-6:10 PM Women's Rights as Human Rights Danielle A. Zach dzach@ccny.cuny.edu
IAS 31243 3COM 21749 Online Online Mixed 6:20 - 8:00 PM Listening to The City Fernando F. Cardenas Pena fcardenaspena@ccny.cuny.edu
IAS 10500 3COS 21712 Online Online Synchronous 6:00 - 9:20 PM Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) Wendy C. Dunson-Delvalle wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu
ANTH 20104 3COM 21703 Online Online Mixed 6:20 - 8:00 PM Cross-Cultural Perspectives Susanna Rosenbaum srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu
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DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES AT CWE
SPRING 2024

COURSE DIRECTORY

MONDAY
EDCE 40200 4CHS 31436 7- 21 Hybrid Synchronous 4:30-6:10 PM Language Development and Emergent Literacy II Nadjwa Norton nnorton@ccny.cuny.edu
EDCE 40200 4WHS 31437 7- 49 Hybrid Synchronous 4:30-6:10 PM Language Development and Emergent Literacy II Gail Buffalo gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu
EDCE 40600 4CHS 31446 7- 49 Hybrid Synchronous 6:20 - 8:00 PM Facilitating Children's Musical Development Andrew Aprile aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu
IAS 50100 4CWE 43758 7- 39 In-Person 5:30-7:10 PM Graduate Research Methodology (Graduate) Joan Robinson jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu
SOC 38144 4CWE 43914 7- 51 In-Person 6:00 - 9:20 PM Sociology of Education Aminata Diop adiop@ccny.cuny.edu
SPAN 12104 4CHX 21767 7- 19 Hyflex 6:00 - 9:20 PM Introductory Spanish I Carlos Velasquez Torres cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu
SPAN 12204 4CHX 21768 7- 27 Hyflex 6:00 - 9:20 PM Introductory Spanish II Maria Yrene Santos isantos@ccny.cuny.edu
SPAN 22504 4CHX 21769 7- 50 Hyflex 6:00 - 9:20 PM Intermediate Spanish Carlos Aguasaco caguasaco@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31223 4COS 21743 Online Online Synchronous 6:00 - 9:20 PM Contemporary Issues in Family Health Julia Andino jandinomontes@ccny.cuny.edu

ANTH 22804 4COM 21704 Online Online Mixed 6:20 - 8:00 PM Urban Anthropology John Calagione jcal@ccny.cuny.edu
MATH 18504 4COS 21757 Online Online Synchronous 6:00 - 9:20 PM Basic Ideas in Math Dorina Cheregi dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 20100 5CWE 21730 7- 49 In-Person 5:30-8:50PM Art On and Off The Wall Vincent Benedetto vbenedetto@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31240 5CWE 21746 7- 50 In-Person 6:00 - 9:20 PM Issues for Adults with Developmental Disabilities Patricia Sutherland-Cohen psutherland-cohen@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 24200 5COM 21736 Online Online Mixed 6:20 - 8:00 PM Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies Susanna F. Schaller sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 10500 6CWE 21714 7- 50 In-Person 9:00 AM -12:20 PM Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) Wendy C. Dunson-Delvalle wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu

PSY 24804 7COS 21763 Online Online Synchronous 1:00 -4:20 PM Abnormal Psychology Yvette Mercado ymercado@ccny.cuny.edu
IAS 23304 7COM 21732 Online Online Mixed 1:00-2:40 PM The Essay Nayanda M. Moore nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31700 CWNT 21755 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Disability Narratives Francine T. Almash falmash@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31502 CWNT 21754 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Youth Literature: Theories and Reading Practices Among Children and Young Adults (Online)Alessandra Benedicty abenedicty@ccny.cuny.edu

SPAN 12104 CWNT 44104 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Introductory Spanish I Jose A. Chacon jchacon1@ccny.cuny.edu

MCA 10104 CWNT 21759 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Intro to Media Studies Kelly A. Diaz kdiaz1@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31214 CWNT 21741 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Autism Spectrum Disorders in Young Children Kristen DuMoulin kdumoulin@ccny.cuny.edu

HIST 31964 CWNT 21708 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. History of Childhood in America Deidre B. Flowers dflowers@ccny.cuny.edu

PHIL 34944 CWNT 43946 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Applied Ethics Chryssoula Gitsoulis cgitsoulis@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31241 CWNT 21748 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Brooklyn Marlene Clark mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31407 CWNT 21752 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Childhood Poverty Elizabeth Matthews ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu

PSY 31824 CWNT 21764 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Psychology of Parenting Elizabeth Matthews ematthews@ccny.cuny.edu

ENGL 32203 CWNT 21707 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. The Short Story Kathlene McDonald kmcdonald@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 10800 CWNT 21716 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Doing Social Research Susanna F. Schaller sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

IAS 31408 CWNT 21753 Online Online Asynchronous T.B.A. Between Heaven and Hell: Utopian and Dystopian Thought Martin Woessner mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu
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